7 Consideration - whether cash consideration 
or share swap or any other form and details 
of the same 

The Consideration would be paid in Cash  

8 Cost of acquisition and/or the price at 
which the shares are acquired 

Total Consideration not exceeding Rs. 25,000/- 
only (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) 

9 Percentage of shareholding/control 
acquired and/or number of shares acquired 

The acquisition of 2,500 Equity Shares, of Rs. 10/- 
each aggregating to Rs. 25,000 and constitutes 
25% of the paid-up equity share capital of the 
target company from existing shareholder.